Use This Schedule for this Friday/Saturday!!! Please forward to your baseball coaches!

Shannen Peterson <Shannen.Peterson@ops.org>

Mon 3/29/2021 12:17 PM

To: Roni Huerta <Veronica.Huerta@ops.org>; Eric Johnson <Eric.Johnson@ops.org>; Jason Williams
<Jason.Williams@ops.org>; chad.holtz <chad.holtz@bpsne.net>; Pat Gatzemeyer <pgatz@Ips.org>; Robert Locken
<Robert.Locken@ops.org>; Melinda Bailey <Melinda.Bailey@ops.org>

Cc: Stephen Eubanks <Stephen.Eubanks@ops.org>; Elizabeth Schenck <Elizabeth.Schenck@ops.org>; Todd Wesslund
<Todd.Wesslund@ops.org>; Kyle Carruthers <Kyle.Carruthers@ops.org>; Justin Potts <Justin.Potts@ops.org>; Michael Peterson
<Michael.Peterson@ops.org>; Angeline Rodenbarger <Angeline.Rodenbarger@ops.org>; Barbara Rademacher
<barbara.rademacher@ops.org>; Jodi Pesek <Jodi.Pesek@ops.org>

@Brown Park - South Friday 4/2/21
9 AM Game 1 - South v Bryan Al Behrends, 402-891-8275/402679-4609 Aaron Ross 402-250-3798

11:30 AM Game 2 - Burke v Lincoln ngh Al Behrends, 402-891-8275/402679-4609 Aaron Ross 402-250-3798

2 PM Game 5 - Game 1 Loser v Game 2 Loser John Phipps 402-505-2276/Ron Gradoville 402-669-7485
3:30 PM Game 7 - Game 1 Winner v Game 2 Winner John Phipps 402-505-2276/Ron Gradoville 402-669-7485

@Northwest

9 AM Game 3 - Northwest v Central

11:30 AM - Game 4 — Bellevue East v North/Benson

2 PM - Game 6 - Game 3 Loser v Game 4 Loser

3:30 PM - Game 8 - Game 3 Winner v Game 4 Winner
SATURDAY*

@Northwest

9 AM Game 9 - Loser Game 5 v Loser game 6 - 7th Place Game

11:30 AM - Game 11 - Winner Game 5 v Winner game 6 - Sth Place Game
Saturday*

@Brown Park - South Sat, 4/3/21 John Bacus 402-289-3715 or 402-289-4329/George Roath 402-689-8895

9 AM Game 10 - Loser Game 7 v Loser Game 8 - 3rd Place (arae. . 405 286.3715 or 402-289-4329/George Roath 402-689-8895
11:30 AM - Game 12 - Winner Game 7 v Winner Game 8 - Championship Game

*Saturday Sites Depend on Records of Host Teams (South & NW)

*Championship Game will be played at Brown Park - Sout
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